National Weather Service
Advanced Hydrologic Prediction Service
water.weather.gov/ahps/

OHIO RIVER AT R CBYRD LOCK
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Latest ohserved value: 1829 ft at 12:00 PM
77 7| EDT 21-May-2024. Flood Stage is 50 ft
73

69
65 -
61 -
57 | Major: 56.0°

= N = F | ¥

W—-__-_I:__- — 1

49 TACTion . 6.0

45 -

41 — ‘

Becord: 69.6°

Tailwater (ff)

37
33
29 -
25 o 21.78 ft
21
17
13 — L T T 1 T T T T

1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm

Sat Sun Mon Tue Wied Thu Fri Sat Sun
May 18 May 19 May 20 May 21 May 22 May 23 May 24 May 25 May 26

Site Time (EDT)
---- Graph Created (1:05PM May 21, 2024) —%— Observed —s— Forecast (issued 10:15AM May 21)
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NOTE: River Forecasts typically include ONLY 2 days of future rain from forecast issuance time (lower right
of graph). Occasionally 3 days of future rain included.
Forecasts for the Ohio River at R C Byrd Lock are issued routinely year-round.
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